OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 1 -- Very Long Course

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 27,02 5,6514 155,0000
2 139 42,45 3,2744 91,4246

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 15 Kerscher, Christoph
58,98 42 Reisinger, Hans
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 1 -- Very Long Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 143 26,85 5,3259
2 131 25,37 5,1636
3 1M 28,81 4,8941
4 144 30,38 4,7400
5 145 31,93 4,5412
6 135 30,18 4,4732
7 133 29,92 4,4452
8 138 31,35 4,4019
9 147 33,99 4,3248
10 129 30,21 4,2701
11 135 31,82 4,2426
12 110 26,16 4,2049
13 141 36,53 3,8598
14 133 34,86 3,8153
15 139 36,94 3,7629
16 135 36,88 3,6605
17 145 40,61 3,5705
18 117 32,77 3,56703
19 123 35,16 3,4983
20 131 38,27 3,4230
21 103 32,78 3,1422
22 119 39,90 2,9825
23 119 40,29 2,9536
24 119 40,65 2,9274
25 131 46,57 2,8130
26 122 43,84 2,7828
27 93 36,76 2,5299
28 73 33,47 2,181
29 128 68,03 1,8080
30 85 52,00 1,6346

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
150,2764
142,4347
137,9478
132,1628
130,1831
129,3689
128,1095
125,8653
124,2736
123,4734
122,3756
112,3335
111,0361
109,5110
106,5327
103,9142
103,9081
101,8113
99,6214
91,4467
86,7989
85,9587
85,1974
81,8663
80,9896
73,6288
63,4756
52,6192
47,5725

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,95
91,89
89,00
85,27
83,99
83,46
82,65
81,20
80,18
79,66
78,95
72,47
71,64
70,65
68,73
67,04
67,04
65,68
64,27
59,00
56,00
55,46
54,97
52,82
52,25
47,50
40,95
33,95
30,69

COMPETITOR

#

8
38
35
45
28
13

9
24

4
17

7
26
27

6
16
20
34
32
37
19
25
30
33
40

2

1

3
29
18
22

Name

Kendlbacher, Florian
Hasenkopf, Robert
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Muhlbacher, Hubert
Kornberger, Jirgen
Riedel, Ronald
Angerer, Erich
Bruckner, Petra
Berger, Franz
Scheuchl, Micha
Katterl, Manfred
Kreuzberger, Thomas
Pavlik, Yvonne
Brenner, Georg
Zeilinger, Gregor
Grinaug, Gerd
Laiss, Didi
Brickner, Marcel
Levetzow, Stephen
Wagner, Harald
Fellner, Walter
Wozak, Thomas
Gaggl, Wolfgang
Holder, Hubert
Mayrhofer, Peter
Broschek, Michael
Weil}, Ingmar
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Wagner, Ulrike
Hochmuth, Werner
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 1 -- Very Long Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 147 25,12 5,8519
2 139 28,49 4,8789
3 131 27,81 4,7105
4 133 31,35 4,2424
5 133 35,43 3,7539
6 135 36,08 3,7417
7 113 31,79 3,56546
8 119 39,43 3,0180
9 109 36,17 3,0135
10 110 37,97 2,8970
11 115 50,31 2,2858
12 98 43,46 2,2549
13 86 43,90 1,9590

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
129,2279
124,7683
112,3694
99,4293
99,1063
94,1503
79,9382
79,8201
76,7337
60,5449
59,7270
51,8881

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,37
80,50
72,50
64,15
63,94
60,74
51,57
51,50
49,51
39,06
38,53
33,48

COMPETITOR

#

31
44
11

5
43
23
41
50
36
51
12
47
39

Name

Reitter, Christoph
Knoblauch, Manfred
Shang Tun, Chen
Mésl, Andreas
Knoblauch, Gisela
Steffny, Georg
Pfaffinger, Markus
Martini, Johann
Stark, Dirk

Obrist, Andreas
Ginda, Herbert
Salzmann, Josef
Lang, Benedikt
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 1 -- Very Long Course

PTS

149
129
131
134
143
121

OO WN -

TIME

22,71
22,36
24,65
27,47
36,54
31,67

HIT
FACTOR

6,5610
5,7692
5,3144
4,8780
3,9135
3,8207

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
136,2952
125,5501
115,2414
92,4549
90,2609

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,93
81,00
74,35
59,65
58,23

COMPETITOR

#

49
14
10
48
46
21

Name

Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Helminger, Markus
Baier, Gerhard
Baminger, Johann
Adler, Franz

Eggert, Ulli

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 2 -- Short Course

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 6,93 8,0808 60,0000
2 41 13,63 3,0081 22,3349

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 15 Kerscher, Christoph
37,22 42 Reisinger, Hans

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 2 -- Short Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 8,25 6,5455
2 50 7,80 6,4103
3 52 8,37 6,2127
4 48 7,87 6,0991
5 59 9,85 5,9898
6 44 7,53 5,8433
7 49 8,54 57377
8 48 8,60 5,6814
9 52 9,41 5,5260
10 46 8,36 5,5024
11 51 9,56 5,3347
12 56 10,79 5,1900
13 48 9,25 5,1892
14 48 9,49 5,0580
15 56 11,10 5,0450
16 48 9,54 5,0314
17 56 11,36 4,9296
18 56 11,59 4,8318
19 50 10,84 4,6125
20 46 10,01 4,5954
21 50 11,48 4,3554
22 44 10,40 4,2308
23 50 11,82 4,2301
24 42 9,99 4,2042
25 52 12,64 4,139
26 56 13,65 4,1026
27 44 13,68 3,2164
28 34 11,00 3,0909
29 33 11,25 2,9333
30 34 21,68 1,5683

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,7607
56,9494
55,9085
54,9069
53,5635
52,5956
51,1628
50,6553
50,4386
48,9017
47,5749
47,5676
46,3646
46,2462
46,1216
45,1878
44,2911
42,2817
42,1245
39,9245
38,7821
38,7761
38,5385
37,7110
37,6068
29,4834
28,3333
26,8889
14,3758

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,93
94,92
93,18
91,51
89,27
87,66
85,27
84,43
84,06
81,50
79,29
79,28
77,27
77,08
76,87
75,31
73,82
70,47
70,21
66,54
64,64
64,63
64,23
62,85
62,68
49,14
47,22
44,81
23,96

COMPETITOR

#

9
26
17
25
45

8
35
32
13
38
24

4
28

7
37
29

2
34
20
19

6
40
22

3
16
27

1
30
33
18

Name

Angerer, Erich
Kreuzberger, Thomas
Scheuchl, Micha
Fellner, Walter
Mihlbacher, Hubert
Kendlbacher, Florian
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Briickner, Marcel
Riedel, Ronald
Hasenkopf, Robert
Brickner, Petra
Berger, Franz
Kornberger, Jirgen
Katterl, Manfred
Levetzow, Stephen
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Mayrhofer, Peter
Laiss, Didi

Griinaug, Gerd
Wagner, Harald
Brenner, Georg
Holder, Hubert
Hochmuth, Werner
Weil}, Ingmar
Zeilinger, Gregor
Pavlik, Yvonne
Broschek, Michael
Wozak, Thomas
Gaggl, Wolfgang
Wagner, Ulrike

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 2 -- Short Course

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 7,46 6,9705 60,0000 100,00 11 Shang Tun, Chen
2 50 7,42 6,7385 58,0033 96,67 31 Reitter, Christoph
3 56 10,93 5,1235 44,1016 73,50 44 Knoblauch, Manfred
4 50 9,84 5,0813 43,7383 72,90 50 Martini, Johann
5 50 10,96 4,5620 39,2687 65,45 51 Obrist, Andreas
6 46 10,27 4,4791 38,5544 64,26 43 Knoblauch, Gisela
7 44 9,84 4,4715 38,4897 64,15 36 Stark, Dirk
8 52 12,11 4,2940 36,9612 61,60 23 Steffny, Georg
9 40 10,15 3,9409 33,9219 56,54 5 Mdsl, Andreas
10 44 11,76 3,7415 32,2057 53,68 47 Salzmann, Josef
11 31 8,30 3,7349 32,1492 53,58 41 Pfaffinger, Markus
12 46 13,50 3,4074 29,3299 48,88 39 Lang, Benedikt
13 42 13,89 3,0238 26,0276 43,38 12 Ginda, Herbert
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 2 -- Short Course

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 6,41 8,1123 60,0000 100,00 49 Hoérmanseder, Klaus
2 52 6,87 7,5691 55,9825 93,30 14 Helminger, Markus
3 58 8,12 7,1429 52,8297 88,05 48 Baminger, Johann
4 54 8,88 6,0811 44,9766 74,96 10 Baier, Gerhard

5 40 9,49 4,2150 31,1745 51,96 21 Eggert, Ul

6 48 12,52 3,8339 28,3559 47,26 46 Adler, Franz

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 3 -- Long Course

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 157 31,64 4,9621 160,0000
2 144 47,06 3,0599 98,6660

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 15 Kerscher, Christoph
61,67 42 Reisinger, Hans

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 3 -- Long Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 146 29,50 4,9492
2 134 29,39 4,5594
3 148 32,73 4,5218
4 134 20,77 4,5012
5 146 34,60 4,2197
6 148 35,63 4,1538
7 151 36,83 4,0999
8 142 34,99 4,0583
9 128 33,14 3,8624
10 134 34,77 3,8539
11 120 32,41 3,7026
12 134 36,78 3,6433
13 138 38,66 3,5696
14 146 41,05 3,5566
15 146 42,40 3,4434
16 116 34,07 3,4048
17 143 42,16 3,3918
18 130 38,74 3,3557
19 110 32,82 3,3516
20 126 38,16 3,3019
21 105 32,56 3,2248
22 127 39,64 3,2038
23 122 39,79 3,0661
24 146 48,98 2,9808
25 122 43,09 2,8313
26 122 45,09 2,7057
27 116 45,42 2,5539
28 114 46,21 2,4670
29 140 66,71 2,0986
30 87 41,70 2,0863

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
147,3989
146,1857
145,5175
136,4162
134,2873
132,5453
131,1999
124,8667
124,5917
119,6992
117,7829
115,4002
114,9817
111,3208
110,0715
109,6540
108,4858
108,3536
106,7459
104,2543
103,5760

99,1231

96,3659

91,5319

87,4719

82,5658

79,7550

67,8463

67,4485

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,12
91,37
90,95
85,26
83,93
82,84
82,00
78,04
77,87
74,81
73,61
72,13
71,86
69,58
68,79
68,53
67,80
67,72
66,72
65,16
64,74
61,95
60,23
57,21
54,67
51,60
49,85
42,40
42,16

COMPETITOR

#

25
32

8
38
45

9
13
24
17
28
35
22

7
20
16

3
34
40
26

4
29
27
37

Name

Fellner, Walter
Brickner, Marcel
Kendlbacher, Florian
Hasenkopf, Robert
Mihlbacher, Hubert
Angerer, Erich
Riedel, Ronald
Briickner, Petra
Scheuchl, Micha
Kornberger, Jirgen
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Hochmuth, Werner
Katterl, Manfred
Griinaug, Gerd
Zeilinger, Gregor
Weil}, Ingmar

Laiss, Didi

Holder, Hubert
Kreuzberger, Thomas
Berger, Franz
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Pavlik, Yvonne
Levetzow, Stephen
Brenner, Georg
Mayrhofer, Peter
Broschek, Michael
Wagner, Harald
Wozak, Thomas
Wagner, Ulrike
Gaggl, Wolfgang

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 3 -- Long Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 27,80 5,1799
2 148 36,72 4,0305
3 138 37,62 3,6683
4 124 34,08 3,6385
5 140 39,97 3,5026
6 130 37,26 3,4890
7 125 38,57 3,2409
8 128 40,13 3,1896
9 144 45,93 3,1352
10 104 33,26 3,1269
11 124 42,04 2,9496
12 101 38,00 2,6579
13 120 53,41 2,2468

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
124,4977
113,3085
112,3891
108,1923
107,7712
100,1066
98,5242
96,8430
96,5858
91,1090
82,0994
69,4002

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,81
70,82
70,24
67,62
67,36
62,57
61,58
60,53
60,37
56,94
51,31
43,38

COMPETITOR

#

31
44
50
41
23

5
43
36
39
11
47
51
12

Name

Reitter, Christoph
Knoblauch, Manfred
Martini, Johann
Pfaffinger, Markus
Steffny, Georg
Mésl, Andreas
Knoblauch, Gisela
Stark, Dirk

Lang, Benedikt
Shang Tun, Chen
Salzmann, Josef
Obrist, Andreas
Ginda, Herbert

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 3 -- Long Course

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 144 27,28 5,2786 160,0000 100,00 49 Hoérmanseder, Klaus
2 146 29,12 5,0137 151,9719 94,98 14 Helminger, Markus
3 158 32,73 4,8274 146,3231 91,45 48 Baminger, Johann
4 144 29,97 4,8048 145,6390 91,02 10 Baier, Gerhard

5 140 38,84 3,6045 109,2574 68,29 46 Adler, Franz

6 122 35,81 3,4069 103,2660 64,54 21 Eggert, Ul
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 4 -- Medium Course

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 15,96 6,2657 110,0000
2 98 24,50 4,0000 70,2240

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 15 Kerscher, Christoph
63,84 42 Reisinger, Hans

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 4 -- Medium Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 90 15,26 5,8978
2 98 18,17 5,3935
3 98 18,54 5,2859
4 103 20,39 5,0515
5 93 18,59 5,0027
6 94 19,06 4,9318
7 100 20,33 4,9188
8 88 18,88 4,6610
9 82 17,65 4,6459
10 96 20,79 4,6176
11 80 17,73 4,5121
12 96 21,29 4,5092
13 80 18,71 4,2758
14 88 20,98 4,1945
15 94 22,43 4,1908
16 68 16,24 4,1872
17 97 23,71 4,091
18 88 21,54 4,0854
19 98 24,49 4,0016
20 88 22,44 3,9216
21 80 20,86 3,8351
22 81 21,20 3,8208
23 92 24,50 3,7551
24 86 23,03 3,7343
25 84 22,71 3,6988
26 57 15,69 3,6329
27 74 25,19 2,9377
28 76 37,03 2,0524
29 92 56,50 1,6283
30 0 15,27 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
100,5949
98,5873
94,2160
93,3057
91,9834
91,7418
86,9331
86,6511
86,1235
84,1562
84,1008
79,7482
78,2315
78,1634
78,0958
76,3036
76,1977
74,6349
73,1416
71,5287
71,2613
70,0368
69,6481
68,9869
67,7574
54,7909
38,2794
30,3700
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,45
89,62
85,65
84,82
83,62
83,40
79,03
78,77
78,29
76,51
76,46
72,50
71,12
71,06
71,00
69,37
69,27
67,85
66,49
65,03
64,78
63,67
63,32
62,72
61,60
49,81
34,80
27,61

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

17
38

8
13
24
45

4

9
28

7
32

6
29
37
16
26
34
20

1

2

3
30
27
19
40
25
33
18
22
35

Name

Scheuchl, Micha
Hasenkopf, Robert
Kendlbacher, Florian
Riedel, Ronald
Briickner, Petra
Mduhlbacher, Hubert
Berger, Franz
Angerer, Erich
Kornberger, Jirgen
Katterl, Manfred
Briickner, Marcel
Brenner, Georg
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Levetzow, Stephen
Zeilinger, Gregor
Kreuzberger, Thomas
Laiss, Didi

Griinaug, Gerd
Broschek, Michael
Mayrhofer, Peter
Weil3, Ingmar
Wozak, Thomas
Pavlik, Yvonne
Wagner, Harald
Holder, Hubert
Fellner, Walter
Gaggl, Wolfgang
Wagner, Ulrike
Hochmuth, Werner
Altenreiter, Thiemo

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 4 -- Medium Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 14,83 5,1247
2 98 19,18 5,1095
3 80 16,37 4,8870
4 84 17,33 4,8471
5 90 20,64 4,3605
6 80 18,74 4,2689
7 90 21,48 4,1899
8 96 23,29 4,1219
9 84 21,60 3,8889
10 84 22,07 3,8061
11 86 22,60 3,8053
12 68 32,49 2,0930
13 45 21,55 2,0882

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
109,6725
104,8966
104,0401
93,5951
91,6306
89,9349
88,4753
83,4729
81,6953
81,6790
44,9241
44,8214

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,70
95,36
94,58
85,09
83,30
81,76
80,43
75,88
74,27
74,25
40,84
40,75

COMPETITOR

#

31
44
41
11
51
50
23
39

5
43
36
12
47

Name

Reitter, Christoph
Knoblauch, Manfred
Pfaffinger, Markus
Shang Tun, Chen
Obrist, Andreas
Martini, Johann
Steffny, Georg
Lang, Benedikt
Mésl, Andreas
Knoblauch, Gisela
Stark, Dirk

Ginda, Herbert
Salzmann, Josef

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 4 -- Medium Course

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 15,00 7,0667 110,0000 100,00 48 Baminger, Johann
2 79 11,48 6,8815 107,1182 97,38 49 Hoérmanseder, Klaus
3 96 14,15 6,7845 105,6070 96,01 14 Helminger, Markus
4 94 17,25 5,4493 84,8236 77,11 10 Baier, Gerhard

5 86 19,84 4,3347 67,4737 61,34 21 Eggert, Ul

6 90 21,97 4,0965 63,7662 57,97 46 Adler, Franz

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
IPSC LM-Standard 2018
Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 5 -- Short Course

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 4,41 9,9773 45,0000
2 41 7,77 5,2767 23,7991

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 15 Kerscher, Christoph
52,89 42 Reisinger, Hans

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 5 -- Short Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 5,83 7,7187
2 41 5,51 7,4410
3 37 5,06 7,3123
4 43 5,91 7,2758
5 39 5,49 7,1038
6 43 6,88 6,2500
7 45 7,30 6,1644
8 39 6,35 6,1417
9 37 6,07 6,0956
10 43 7,10 6,0563
11 33 5,49 6,0109
12 45 7,52 5,9840
13 37 6,45 5,7364
14 33 5,82 5,6701
15 35 6,43 5,4432
16 33 6,08 5,4276
17 37 6,87 5,3857
18 42 7,94 5,2897
19 39 7,45 5,2349
20 41 8,07 5,0805
21 41 8,44 4,8578
22 39 8,04 4,8507
23 41 8,67 4,7290
24 31 6,64 4,6687
25 40 10,54 3,7951
26 21 5,83 3,6021
27 33 9,61 3,4339
28 37 11,16 3,3154
29 37 13,72 2,6968
30 37 19,98 1,8519

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
43,3811
42,6304
42,4179
41,4153
36,4375
35,9384
35,8063
35,5371
35,3084
35,0437
34,8870
33,4434
33,0567
31,7341
31,6431
31,3988
30,8388
30,5195
29,6196
28,3211
28,2799
27,5698
27,2184
22,1252
21,0000
20,0198
19,3289
15,7223
10,7963

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,40
94,73
94,26
92,03
80,97
79,86
79,57
78,97
78,46
77,87
77,53
74,32
73,46
70,52
70,32
69,78
68,53
67,82
65,82
62,94
62,84
61,27
60,49
49,17
46,67
44,49
42,95
34,94
23,99

COMPETITOR

#

6
45
17

8
38
24
13

7
16

9
26
20

3
29
37
32
27
35
30
19
25
40

2
28
34

4
33

1
18
22

Name

Brenner, Georg
Mahlbacher, Hubert
Scheuchl, Micha
Kendlbacher, Florian
Hasenkopf, Robert
Brickner, Petra
Riedel, Ronald
Katterl, Manfred
Zeilinger, Gregor
Angerer, Erich
Kreuzberger, Thomas
Grinaug, Gerd
Weil3, Ingmar
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Levetzow, Stephen
Bruickner, Marcel
Pavlik, Yvonne
Altenreiter, Thiemo
Wozak, Thomas
Wagner, Harald
Fellner, Walter
Holder, Hubert
Mayrhofer, Peter
Kornberger, Jirgen
Laiss, Didi

Berger, Franz
Gaggl, Wolfgang
Broschek, Michael
Wagner, Ulrike
Hochmuth, Werner

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

IPSC LM-Standard 2018

Printed Dezember 14, 2016 at 16:33

Stage 5 -- Short Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 5,58 6,9892

2 41 5,98 6,8562

3 39 5,75 6,7826

4 43 6,55 6,5649

5 35 5,74 6,0976

6 41 6,97 5,8824

7 33 6,39 5,1643

8 43 8,62 4,9884

9 35 7,32 4,7814

10 29 7,05 4,135
11 35 8,54 4,0984
12 33 8,65 3,8150
13 37 13,61 2,7186

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
44,1433
43,6696
42,2678
39,2589
37,8733
33,2503
32,1176
30,7850
26,4845
26,3871
24,5629
17,5035

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,10
97,04
93,93
87,24
84,16
73,89
71,37
68,41
58,85
58,64
54,58
38,90

COMPETITOR

#

44
36
11
50
31
43
41
23
51

5
39
47
12

Name

Knoblauch, Manfred
Stark, Dirk

Shang Tun, Chen
Martini, Johann
Reitter, Christoph
Knoblauch, Gisela
Pfaffinger, Markus
Steffny, Georg
Obrist, Andreas
Mésl, Andreas
Lang, Benedikt
Salzmann, Josef
Ginda, Herbert
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Stage 5 -- Short Course

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 3,33 12,9129 45,0000 100,00 49 Hormanseder, Klaus
2 41 3,69 11,1111 38,7209 86,05 14 Helminger, Markus
3 43 4,43 9,7065 33,8262 75,17 48 Baminger, Johann
4 37 4,05 9,1358 31,8372 70,75 10 Baier, Gerhard

5 18 4,16 4,3269 15,0788 33,51 21 Eggert, Ul

6 22 5,55 3,9640 13,8140 30,70 46 Adler, Franz
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